ARRESTO NOTICE TO APPEAR O AFTIDATITY OC. O ADULT O JUVENILLE O CONTROL OF 155 (F) (ORI) FL: 1 8 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	7th, Judio	cial Circuit	798	Page 1 of	2	arrest f	70387	<u> </u>	Chargin	g Affida
PCICNOTIC Check? Yes No D BTS # 201004 by C Secretary July 1 Provided State of the Company of th	ARREST 2	NOTICE TO APP	EAR AFFID	AVIT 🗗 C.C. 🗆	ADULT 🗆	JUVENILE			55-0	FFA.
DEFENDANT MARGE MARGES DOMESTIC CROCKEY YEARD NO. DORS # 80 1004 C. DOWN AND CONTROL OF THE CO	(ORI) FL:	1 8 0 2 0	0 0 Agency F	LAGLER BEA	CH POLICE I	DEPARTM	ENT Agency C	asc 01~ (4197	2
DEFENDANT MARK MOR TON AND PRICE WILLIAM WILL	FCIC/NCIC Ch	ieck? Yes No	OBTS#	3010046	26		08/26		ne of	viz la
DEFENDANT And Mark More for Mark More for Mark Mar	ADDRESS OF ARRE		re. Flank	In Beat	H.	Arrested	111811	ID		
Source Level Source Source	DEFENDA	W 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	R TON. Low	urence u	Allian	A.K.A.:	RR V			Race:
Secretary Secr	× 12-12-	56 Age: 45 DI		5539561	-	State	Year Expires: 0"	7 S.S. "	,	
Diagness & Diagness & Control Diagness & Control Diagness & Control Diagness D	deight: 6 0 2	11 Weight: 185	Hair: Bro	Eyes:		FINE		Su	tement. Ye	s D No-D
STATES, AT MANABED THE DESCRIPTION THE DESCR	Scars, Marks,				Business &	1 . 1		Cit	izenship: Ye	No D
AMERICAN CONTROL (CITY) (STATE) 20 CODE MEDICATION AMERICAN (CITY) (CITY) (STATE) 20 CODE MEDICATION AMERICAN (CITY) (CITY) (STATE) 20 CODE MEDICATION AMERICAN (CITY)		manent AVALON	STREET, APT NO	UMBER)	r be BE	(CITY)		ATE) ZIP COD	/ / /	ESIDENT PHON
CHARGES DOMESTIC VICLENCED PROCESSED VICLENCED PROCESSED VICLENCED PROCESSED VICLENCED PROCESSED PROCE	Address - Local	·	(STREET, APT. NO	JMBER)	,	(СПУ)	(ST	ATE) ZIP COD		ESIDENT PHONI
THE LOWER PATIENTS AND AND CONTROL TO A CHILD WAS A STANDARD ON THE WAS A CHILD WAS AND A CHILD WAS A	Address - Other (Empl	loyer/School)	(STREET, APT. NO.	JMBER)		(CITY)	(ST	ATE)- ZIP COD	E	BUS/SCHOOL
Bond ALL AND AND COLORS AND	CHARGES					NTA Schedule C	Report 🗆	Traffic Infra	tion(s)	
THE CONSETENDANT CO-DIFFENDANT Rec. Sec. DOB. Age. Age. Age. Sec. DOB. Age. Age. Sec. DOB. Age. Age. NARRATIVE The undersigned certifies and swears that there is probable cause to believe the above-named defendant. Age. Age. Age. NARRATIVE The undersigned certifies and swears that there is probable cause to believe the above-named defendant. Age. Age. Sec. DOB. Age. Age. Sec. DOB. Age. Age. Sec. DOB. Age. Ag	#1 Sexuar	BATTERY OF	3 A CHUDO	NOER AGE 12	794.	011(2)(A)	Citation No		Bond.	JONE
CO.DEFENDANT The undersigned certifies and swears that there is probable cause to believe the above-named defendant, age to develop the above-named defendant, age to develop the county, violated the law and did then and there: CO.DEFENDANT The undersigned certifies and swears that there is probable cause to believe the above-named defendant, age to develop the above-named to develop the age to develop the above named to develop the age to develop the above named to develop the age to develop the above named to develop the age to develop the age to develop the above named to develop the age to develop the above named to develop the age to develop the above named age to develop the age to develop the above named age to develop the age to develop the above named age to develop the age	#2 Charge:					- 7 7	Citation No.	迅	Bofid:	• .
ARRATIVE The undersigned certifies and swears that there is probable cause to believe the above-named defendant, age and of the undersigned certifies and swears that there is probable cause to believe the above-named defendant, and the undersigned certifies and swears that there is probable cause to believe the above-named defendant, and the undersigned certifies and swears that there is probable cause to believe the above-named defendant, and the undersigned certifies and swears that there is probable cause to believe the above-named defendant, and the undersigned certifies and swears that there is probable cause to believe the above-named defendant, and the undersigned certifies and swears that there is probable cause to believe the above-named defendant, and the undersigned certifies and swears that there is probable cause to believe the above-named defendant, and the undersigned certifies and swears that there is probable cause to believe the above-named defendant, and the undersigned certifies and swears that there is probable cause to believe the above-named defendant, and the undersigned certifies and swears that there is probable cause to believe the above-named defendant, and the undersigned certifies and swears that there is probable cause to believe the above-named defendant, and the undersigned certifies and swears that there is probable cause to believe the above-named defendant, and the undersigned certifies and swears that there is probable cause to believe the above-named defendant and the above-named that there is probable cause to believe the above-named to believe the above-named that there is probable to be and the above-named that there is probable and the above-named that there is probable to be above-named to the above-named to the above-named to the above-named to the probable cause to believe the above-named to the abo	#3 Charge:			FEL O MISO O ORD	FS/ORD:		Citation No.	KP 3	Bond.	
ARRATIVE The undersigned certifies and swears that there is probable cause to believe the above-named defendant, at approximately UNITY ADVIDED AND 02-12-01, at approximately UNITY ADVIDED AND 12-02-12-02, at approximately UNITY ADVIDED AND 12-02-12-02, at approximately UNITY ADVIDED AND 12-02-02-02-02-02-02-02-02-02-02-02-02-02	CO-DEFEN	DANT Co-Def	#1. Arrested? YO NO 1	Fel. Misd. Traf. O	DATA D.bd	Co-Def#2. Arr	ested? YO NO F	d.O Misd.OGra	t 🗆 Oug 🗅 J	CLATV
ARRATIVE The undersigned certifies and swears that there is probable cause to believe the above-named defendant, in the way of and of 12 CI can at approximately which above named defendant, in the way of and of 12 CI can at approximately which above named defendant, in the way of an approximately which are country, violated the law and did then and there. The way of the	1 NAME (L,F,M):					Race:	Sex:	DOB.	1 7	Age:
at approximately UNIVADA DAM DAM DAM DAM DAM DAM DAM DAM DAM	2 NAME (L.F.M):					Race:	Sex:	DOB:		Age:
VICTIM ADULED FOR DATE CUT HER VAGINA INTERIOR CANIAZ CAUSING PAIN AND DECONNECT NOTICE TO APPEAR MANDATORY APPEARANCE DISTRUCTIONS ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF YOUR COPPY DISTRUCTIONS ON THE FINE INDICATED. I UNDERSTAND THAT SHOULD I WILLFULLY FAIL TO APPEAR BEFORE THE COURT AS REQUIRED, OR PAY THE LISTED FINE, I MAY BE HELD IN CONTEMPT OF COURT AND A WARRANT FOR MY ARREST WILL BE ISSUED. SIGNATURE OF DEFENDANT OTHER SHOULD SHOULD DISTRUCTIONS OF THE UNIFORM OF	OCASI	ious Pu	ALOD T	BAN FONDAN DIGT (FI HE FIN	D VIGO	N Pa AND SIDE	THE	CATED THRE		-
NOTICE TO APPEAR MANDATORY APPEARANCE D INSTRUCTIONS ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF YOUR COPY D AMOUNT I AGREE TO APPEAR IN COURT HEREIN TO ANSWER THE OFFENSE CHARGED OR TO PAY THE FINE INDICATED. I UNDERSTAND THAT SHOULD I WILLFULLY FAIL TO APPEAR BEFORE THE COURT AS REQUIRED. OR PAY THE LISTED FINE, I MAY BE HELD IN CONTEMPT OF COURT AND A WARRANT FOR MY ARREST WILL BE ISSUED. SIGNATURE OF JUVENILE PARENT OR CUSTODIAN FOR ANY OF THE SHOULD SHOULD INVENILE I SWEAT/Affirm the above statements are object and druc IT thumb I SWEAT/Affirm the above statements are object and druc I SWEAT/Affirm the above statements are object and druc IT thumb I SWEAT/Affirm the above statements are object and druc IN AME (PRINTED) ID NUMBER			De De	FOO SPAN	0/-/0- /	- 14-0			ik tre	RICE
NOTICE TO APPEAR MANDATORY APPEARANCE INSTRUCTIONS ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF YOUR COPY INSTRUCTIONS OF THE REVERSE SIDE OF YOUR COPY INSTRUCTION OF THE REVERSE SIDE OF YOUR COPY INSTRUCTION OF THE REVERSE SIDE OF YO			2 0.	AIN ANY	^ -	Orn Fr		-1/	7,710	,
APPEARANCE D INSTRUCTIONS ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF YOUR COPY D AMOUNT AGREE TO APPEAR IN COURT HEREIN TO ANSWER THE OFFENSE CHARGED OR TO PAY THE FINE INDICATED. I UNDERSTAND THAT SHOULD I WILLFULLY FAIL TO APPEAR BEFORE THE COURT AS REQUIRED, OR PAY THE LISTED FINE, I MAY BE HELD IN CONTEMPT OF COURT AND A WARRANT FOR MY ARREST WILL BE ISSUED. SIGNATURE OF JUVENILE PARENT OR CUSTODIAN CITATION NO. SONATURE OF DEFENDANT Date ORDINATION OF THE REVERSE SIDE OF YOUR COPY DEPOSIT OF THE FINE INDICATED. I UNDERSTAND THAT SHOULD I WILLFULLY FAIL TO APPEAR BEFORE THE COURT AS REQUIRED, OR PAY THE LISTED FINE, I MAY BE HELD IN CONTEMPT OF COURT AND A WARRANT FOR MY ARREST WILL BE ISSUED. SIGNATURE OF JUVENILE PARENT OR CUSTODIAN NO. OR ATTURE OF DEFENDANT OR ATTURE OF JUVENILE PARENT OR CUSTODIAN NO. IT thumb If thumb OFFICE RESPONDED ANALYSIS SIGNATURE OFFICE RESPONDED ANALYSIS SIGNATURE NAME (PRINTED) NAME (PRINTED) ID NUMBER	C-17101 12									
AGREE TO APPEAR IN COURT HEREIN TO ANSWER THE OFFENSE CHARGED OR TO PAY THE FINE INDICATED. I UNDERSTAND THAT SHOULD I WILLFULLY FAIL TO APPEAR BEFORE THE COURT AS REQUIRED, OR PAY THE LISTED FINE, I MAY BE HELD IN CONTEMPT OF COURT AND A WARRANT FOR MY ARREST WILL BE ISSUED. JUVE DISP. SIGNATURE OF DEFENDANT Date RELATIONSHIP TO JUVENILE OFFICE RESPONDED AND TO THE LISTED FINE OF THE PRODUCED IN THE PRODU	NOTICE TO						_			
SIGNATURE OF JUVENILE PARENT OR CUSTODIAN SIGNATURE OF DEFENDANT Date RELATIONSHIP TO JUVENILE I swear/affirm the above statements are correct and true or thumb I swear/affirm the above statements are correct and true or thumb or the Rescond plantaners signature or I dentification NAME (PRINTED) NAME (PRINTED) ID NUMBER		AR IN COURT HEREIN T	O ANSWER THE OFFE	ENSE CHARGED OR 1	O PAY THE FINE IN	DICATED. I UNO	ERSTAND THA	T SHOULD I WIL		
SIGNATURE OF DEFENDANT Date RELATIONSHIP TO JUVENILE OFFICE RESPONDED AND TO THE PRODUCED IN NAME (PRINTED) NAME (PRINTED) SIGNATURE OF DUVENILE PARENT OR CUSTODIAN NO OFFICE RESPONDED AND THE PRODUCED IN NAME (PRINTED) NAME (PRINTED) SIGNATURE OF JUVENILE PARENT OR CUSTODIAN NO OFFICE RESPONDED AND THE PRODUCED IN NAME (PRINTED) NAME (PRINTED) ID NUMBER	APPEAR BEFORE	THE COURT AS REQUIR	TED, OR PAT THE CIST	IED FINE, I MAT BE II	ELD 114 COLATEMP 1	OF COOK! AND	A WARRANT FO	- JUVE		30ED.
GNATURE OF DEFENDANT Date RELATIONSHIP TO JUVENILE If swear/affirm the above statements are correct and true or day of day of Law Enforcement or Corrections Officer Produced Identification NAME (PRINTED) RELATIONSHIP TO JUVENILE If thumb		6		`	SIGNATURE O	F JUVENILE PAR	ENT OR CUSTO	DIAN CITA		
ame:	GNATURE OF DEFE	ENDANT	Г	Date	REI	LATIONSHIP TO	TUVENILE	100		
	ame: day of	Law Enforcement or Co	L 9L orrections Officer 0	I sweat/affirm the ab	ove statements are corre	Hlia	NATURE C	82 31	nı	humb
	pe of Identification:						D NUMBER			
OFFICIAL USE ONLY Inmate Number & Facility	OF	FICIAL USE O	DNLY			•				
DISTRIBUTION WHITE: CONTROLL YELLOW: STATE ATTORNEY'S COPY PINK: LAW ENFORCEMENT COPY GOLDENROD: DEFENDANT'S COPY					PY PINK: LAW I	ENFORCEMEN	T COPY GO	LDENROD: DE	FENDANT	'S COPY

STATE VS. Mo	RION LAWRENCE	William	4-12-56	
FIRST APPEARAN	F.M): NÇE DATE:	8/27/01	DOB:	
Defendant () Defendant ()	not indigent, has or will re	nted a Public Defende	of the complaint. er after being found indigent. y on a Child U/12	as counsel.
	Probable Cause Found PC Undet 72 hours PC Undet 96 hours Insufficient PC BOND SET AT ROR PTR Other	None	PD	2
Special Conditions: () No contact w () No violent co	elease onitoring - May require de ith the alleged victim(s), ventact with the alleged vict	witness(es), & co-def	se of monitoring equipment endant(s)	
() Do not consu() Submit to urin() Substance abo	me illegal drugs me alcohol nalysis tests for illegal dru use assessment n appropriate substance a			
	<i>†.</i>		MR	2 X all

21

Judge

7th. Judicial Circuit 798	Page 1 of		arrest #	1-123	35	Chargin	g Affidavi
ARREST NOTICE TO APPEAR AFFIL	DAVIT 🗆 C.C. 🗅	ADULTO SEL	JUVENILE	Court Cas	c		
(ORI) FL: 1 8 0 0 0 0 Agency	FLAGLER COU	NTY SHERIFF	'S OFFICE	Agency C	ase 100	254-0	72
FCIC/NCIC Check? Yes No OBTS#	180100532	6	Date Arrested: O	. / /	0,2	Time of	20
ADDRESS OF ARREST: FCTF / COURT	HOUSE		Arrested PU	T. STAK		77	67
DEFENDANT CLEM, MOLTON, C	AWRENCE	William	A.K.A.:	PRSS		Sex: M	Race
	35-5,39-5	6-132-0	State: FL	Year Expires:	S.S. "		
Height: 602 - Weight: 185 Hair: Bro	Eyes: HAZ	P.O.B. (City, State, Country):	TOLA!	TKA.	2	Statement: Yes	O No O
Scars, Marks, Tattoos: NoNE SEEN		Business & Occupation:	SUF			Citizenship Yes	S O No O
Address - Mailing/Permanent AURICON AVE (STREET, APT. N	PLASI	ER BCW	(CITY)	1. 321S	ATE ZIP CO		SIDENT PHONE
Address - Local (STREET, APT. N			(CITY)	(ST	ATE) ZIP CC	DDE RE	SIDENT PHONE
Address - Other (Employer/School) (STREET, APT. N	IUMBER)		(CITY)	(ST	ATE) ZIP CO	DDE	BUS/SCHOOL
CHARGES DOMESTIC VIOLENCE? Attachmen			NTA Schedule []		Traffic Inf	raction(s)	Total Charges;
#1 Charge: FC CAPIAS # 6/060455CFFA	FEL MISD CO ORO C	800.0		Citation No.:		Bond. 25	000.
#2 FC CAPIAS # 0/000456 CFFA	FEL MISD ORD	8001	9	Citation No.:		Bond: ZS	000,
#3 Charge:	FELO MISDO ORDO	FS/ORD:		Citation No.:		Bond.	
CO-DEFENDANT Co-Def #1. Arrested? YO NO	Fel. Misd. Traf. O	rd.D NTAD		sted? YO NO F		fraf. Ord. Ord.	· DATS
#1 NAME (L,F,M):			Race:	Sex:	DOB:		Age:
#2 NAME (L,F,M):			Race:	Sex:	DOB:		Age:
SUBJECT WAS SERVE LEND OR LASCIVIOUS 010000 456 CFFA AND	Moles	ATION.	CASZ		138nS		
OF \$ 25,000.00 CAPIE	78 Sign	BA BY	JUD	ge k	.C. P	MAMM	CINO
ON 09/28/2001.	11.711.11	Follow			- (2) - (
	NIIIII	POLLO	6 > -	<u> </u>			70
							-
	٠ ,				1 1		
			,	123	RW	: : -	- 1
					3		
					1 2		i
NOTICE TO APPEAR MANDATORY APPEARANCE O	YOU NEED NOT APPE			1	ELAND COSTS		,
I AGREE TO APPEAR IN COURT HEREIN TO ANSWER THE OF APPEAR BEFORE THE COURT AS REQUIRED, OR PAY THE LI	FENSE CHARGED OR T	O PAY THE FINE INC	CATED. I UNE	DERSTAND THA	SHOULDIV	MLLFULL THA	IL TO
APPEAR BEFORE THE COURT AS REQUIRED, OR PAY THE LI	STED FINE, I MAT BE H	LD IN CONTEMP 1 O	F COOK! AND	A WARROUT F	IT.	VE	30ED
		SIGNATURE OF	JUVENILE PAR	ENT OR CUSTO		SP.	
SIGNATURE OF DEFENDANT	Date	· REL	ATIONSHIP TO	JUVENILE	No		
Sworm so and subscribed before me, the undersigned 2002	I swear/affirm the abo	ove statements are correct	t and true	/	٠	rt	thumb
Name of Heures. CO. 03	CA.	100	15th				- 1
Notary Public U Law Enforcement or Corrections Officer U Personally Known U Produced Identification U	CPLT	OFFICER'S/COMP	PLAINANTS SIG	NATURE CD7		7	ļ
Type of Identification:	NAME (PRINTED)			ID NUMBER]	
OFFICIAL USE ONLY	Inmate Number	ECTF -	01-	1235		7	1

₹.					
7th. Judicial Circuit 798	Page 1 of _/	arrest 30	387	Chargina Aff 1	•.
ARRESPE NOTICE TO APPEAR AFFIDA		JUVENILE D	Our Case	Charging Affida	vit
	AGLER BEACH POLIC		gency Case	476-01 H	-
FCIC/NCIC Check? Yes No O OBTS # /	801004676	Date D	lumber: Ol	Time of 2 3:45	-
ADDRESS OF ARREST: BU & ONE are,	Tenle Repl ?	Arrested Arrested	16)11 100	Arrest: 272	-
NAME NAME	3	M AKA: LAR	_	Sex: Race: U	7
OBB - 12 Sto Age LLS Driver's Lic/	539-56-137-0	State: Year	15		- 1
Height 6-02 Weight BS Hair: BR	Eyes: P.O.B. (City, State, Cou			Statement. Yes No 🗆	7
Scars, Marks, Tattoos:	Business & Occupation:	LABORER		Citizenship: Yell No 🗆	
Address - Mailing/Permanent (STREET, APT NUM	IBER)	(CITY)		CODE RESIDENT PHON	ŧΕ
Address Local AVALONAY. ESTREET, APT NUN	EK BCH to	3236	(386	CODE RESIDENT PHON	IE P
Address - Other (Employer/School) (STREET, APT NUM	IBER)	(СПҮ)		CODE BUS/SCHOO)L
VIOLENCE? YES CI Artachments:	Affidavit(s) ☐ Statement(s) ☐ FEL A MISD ☐ ORD ☐ FS/ORD	1 100	1 1	Infraction(f) D Charges:	
#1 CND AND LISCIVIOUS ON A		20.04(1)Citato	/		0
#2	FEL O MISD O ORD O FS/ORD:	Citation	No. A	Bond.	_
#3	1.0 Misd.0 Traf.0 Ord.0 NTAO		α		_
#1 NAME (L.F.M):	ILO MISOLO ITALIO OTOLO NIAO	Race: Sexi	DOB.3	Tratú Ord.O NTAO	_
#2 NAME (L,F,M):		Race: Sex	DOB.→	Age.	_
N. D. ARMAD				713	
DETWEEN 08-98 A	and swears that there is prob	. 1	1		
on theday of, at 1/1 AVACON AV FRACTOB	thin TACTER	ximately <u>UN KN</u> County, violated the		•	
TO WIT! DEEN DOEN	T DID LIE	DOW N	le law and the	nen and there:	
THE VICTIM WHILE	SHE is	AS SLEE	PING	AND	
ROACH UNDER HOS	2 SHIRT A	ND BETOIL	1 1100	RUB HER	
BREAGTS DEFENDANT	THEN MO	VED His		UD UNDER	
HER UNDERWEAR	AND BES	AN TO	PLAC	E HIS	
DIGITI FINGER) INSI	DE HER	VACCINA	E. THE	VICTIM	
ADVISED THIS CA	WED HOR	PAIN AN	D 0	ISCOMFORT	
AT WHICH TIME S	HE SAID	11 DUCH	HUU	BLY AND	
THE DEFENDANT	SAID 13021	zy ii Am	0 51	OPPED	_
TOUCHING HER.					_
					_
	OU NEED NOT APPEAR IN COURT		FINE, AND CO	STS	4
APPEARANCE Q I	NSTRUCTIONS ON THE REVERSE S ENSE CHARGED OR TO PAY THE FIL		AMOUNT: AND THAT SHOUL	D I WILLFULLY FAIL TO	
APPEAR BEFORE THE COURT AS REQUIRED, OR PAY THE LIST	ED FINE, I MAY BE HELD IN CONTE	MPT OF COURT AND A WAR	RRANT FOR MY AR	REST WILL BE ISSUED.	-4-6
	SIGNATI	IRE OF JUVENILE PARENT O	R CUSTODIAN	DISP.	-1/7
SIGNATURE OF DEFENDANT	Date	RELATIONSHIP TO JUVEN	ILE	No.	<u> </u>
Sworn to and subscribed before the understaned	I swear/affirm the above statements ar	e correct and true.	6	n thumb	\dashv
his 26 day of frequent and 9L	1 Obo Lita	lleavin	86		Ţ
Notary Public Law Enlargement or Corrections Officer Personally Known Produced Identification	OFFICER'S	COMPLAINANTS SIGNATU	S EL	_	17
Type of Identification:	NAME (PRINTED) ,	ID NUI	MBER		1-4
OFFICIAL USE ONLY	Inmate Number & Facility:				

7th. Judicial Circuit 798 Page 1 of	$\frac{\text{arrest } 1 - 18-35}{1 - 18-35}$	Charging Affidavit
ARREST.□ NOTICE TO APPEAR □ AFFIDAVIT □ C.C.□ A	ADULT JUVENILE Court Case	
(ORI) FL: 1 8 0 0 0 0 Agency FLAGLER COUN	TY SHERIFF'S OFFICE Agency Case O1 - S	36136
FCIC/NCIC Check? Yes No D OBTS # 180100466	Date Arrested 8/27/01	Time of Arrest (1901)
ADDRESS OF ARREST: Flague Co. Immate facilit	By: Dat. J. Hall	ID Number CO -04
DEFENDANT (LEM) MORTON LAWRENCE W	JILLAM	Sex: M Race: W
DOB: 4/12/56 ABEHS Drive's Lic/ M635539561320	State: Year Expires O7 S.:	
609 185 Drown HAZ (O.B. City, State, Country): Floyda	Statement: Yes O No O
Tattoos:	usiness &	Citizenship: Yes 🗆 No 🗆
Address - Mailing/Permanent AVA (STREET, APT NUMBER) Address - Local (STREET, APT, NUMBER)	Cagles BCh F1. 3 (STATE) ZIPC (STATE) ZIPC	439-2057
Address - Other (Employer/School) (STREET, APT. NUMBER)	(CITY) (STATE) ZIP C	ODE BUS/SCHOOL
CHARGES DOMESTIC VIOLENCE? VES Attachments: Affidavit(s) S	Statement(s) D NTA Schedule D Report D Traffic Ir	nfraction(s) D Total
Charge: FEL MISD ORD F	S/ORD Citation No.:	Bond:
#2 Charge: Red Lews LASC ASSLY On Child #2 WET Red Lews LASC ASSLY On Child	S/ORD: SOM. DY (1) Citation No.: 25	Bond
#3 Charge FELL MISDO ORD OFF	S/ORD: SOO OY (1) Citation No.	Bond: 25000
CO-DEFENDANT Co-Def #1. Arrested? YO NO Fel. O Misd. Traf. O Ord.		
#1 NAME (L,F,M):	Race: Sex: DOB	Age:
#2 NAME (L,F,M):	Race: Sex; Double	Age:
NARRATIVE The undersigned certifies and swears that the	ere is probable cause to believe the above-named of	lefendant-
	00.0	₩ p.m.
	County, violated the law and did the)
	and transported to 4	he Flagler
Co. Inmate facility where he		thiree (3)
Warrants Ref Lews or CASCI	VIOLS ASSAULT UPON A	child and
	thanke wach with	Signed
by Judge S.B. ATACK on 310 B	tua. 2001.	¥ ·
3	0	
	•	
ADAMS I MARKY		
	R IN COURT BUT MUST COMPLY WITH FINE, AND COS E REVERSE SIDE OF YOUR COPY [] AMOUNT;	TS
LAGREE TO APPEAR IN COURT HEREIN TO ANSWER THE OFFENSE CHARGED OR TO APPEAR BEFORE THE COURT AS ASSOCIATED, OR PAY THE LISTED FINE, I MAY BE 1955		
		JUVE DISP.
	SIGNATURE OF JUVENILE PARENT OR CUSTODIAN	CITATION No.
SIGNATURE OF DEFENDANT Date	RELATIONSHIP TO JUVENILE	
Sworn to and subscribed before me, the undersigned this day of 400	ve statements are correct and true.	rt thumb
Name: Www. 400	nes 1/1/ll	
Notary Public Law Enforcement or Corrections Officed Personally Known Produced Identification	OFFICE SCOMPLAINANTS SIGNATURE	
Type of Identification: NAME (PRINTED)	ID NUMBER	
OFFICIAL USE ONLY		

STATE VS	MORTON LAWRENCE	e Willia	m	04-	12-56	
FID CT ADD	EARANCE DATE:	127/01		DOB:		
LIKST WIT	EARANCE DATE.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•
Defendant (Defendant (ant was advised of his/her rights and was appoint	nted a Public retain	a copy of	f the complete after being	g found indiger	as counsel.
		wirt 6/L	WET L/L	WILL	wet Sexua	1 Backen/
	CHARGE		•	-		/
	Probable Cause Found		-	-		
	PC Undet 72 hours					
	PC Undet 96 hours					•
	Insufficient PC)		
	BOND SET AT	25,20	250	25	don	
	ROR					
	PTR					
	Other					
, -					(2)	
ASA:	* ** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	-		PD: 1 - ·	(m)	
Plea:	<u> </u>		,			
Sentence: _	·	- ,				
Notes:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·	• • •		• • • • •
. ,						
	r -					
			•			·
						
- 00						
Type of Sur						
() Supe	rvised Release		c_'			~ , ~
	ronic Monitoring - May require	derendant to	pay for us	e or monit	oring equipmen	it .
Special Con			0 ⁻ -ا-د	المسلمة المسلمة		-
() No c	ontact with the alleged victim(s),	witness(es),	& co-der	endant(s)		• • • • •
() No. 1	iolent contact with the alleged vi	ctim(s)				
` '	ot consume illegal drugs					
	ot consume alcohol		,			- ,
` /	nit to urinalysis tests for illegal di				•	
	tance abuse assessment			p		
` '	cipation in appropriate substance	abuse treatn	nent		•	
()	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		ere .			
` /	1	•	, ,	-		
					•	

Judge

7th. Judicial Circuit 798 Page 1 of	<u>2</u> a	rrest 70.387	Charging Affidavit
RREST - NOTICE TO APPEAR - AFFIDAVIT - C.C. U	⊒ ADULTÆ JU	VENILE Court Case	
(O.) FL: 1 8 0 2 0 0 Agency FLAGLER BE.	ACH POLICE DE	PARTMENT Agency Co	*01-422.7
FCIC/NCIC Check? Yes No D OBTS # 180100	14/. 1/. 1	rested: 08/26	101 Time of 2342
ADDRESS OF APPEAT: prelone eve, Fleiles Bei	re of B		ZEALS ID SL
DEFENDANT (LEM) MORTON, LATURENTE	12 LUAINS	LARRY	Sex: M Race:
04-12-56 Ase Driver's Lic 1/035-539-5	6-132-01	tate Year Expires 07	S.S
Height: 6-02 Weight 85 Hair: BRN Eyes: HA	P.O.B. (City, State, Country):	FZORIDA	Statement: Yes No 🗆
Scars, Marks, Tattoos: Address - Mailing/Permanent (STREET, APT, NUMBER)	Business & Occupation:	ITY) (ST	Citizenship: Yes No O
Address: Local (STREST APT NUMBER)	75		ATE) ZIP CODE RESIDENT PHONE ATE) ZIP CODE RESIDENT PHONE
Address - Other (Employer/School) (STREET, APT, NUMBER)	15C	Florida	32/36 ATE) ZIP CODE BUS/SCHOOL
CHARGES DOMESTIC YES C Attachments: Affidavit(s) C	Statement(s) NT	A Schedule 🔾 Report 🔾	Table
Charge: FERT MISD OR	D OF SARD	I Citation No.:	(Charges:
#1 CONSTANCIONS ASSAULT ON A CHILD #2 Charge: FEL O MISO O OR		Citation No.:	Bond:
#3 Charge: FELO MISDO OR.	D O FS/ORD:	Citation No :	Bond:
CO-DEFENDANT Co-Def #1. Arrested? YO NO Fel.O Misd.O Traf.O	Ord. □ NTA□ Co	D-Def#2. Arrested? YO NO Fe	PATM Chid Ord O Trate Ord O MTAO
#1 NAME (L,F,M):		sce: Sex:	DOB: Age:
#2 NAME (L.F.M):	R	sce: Sex: Sex	Age:
NARRATIVE OI—96 AND 01—97	at there is probable ca	use to believe the above	named delendant.
on the day of 96 AND 01-97	, at approximatel	y UNK NOWN	p.m. p.m
at 111 AVALON AVE, FLAGRERBOMININ FZ		ounty, violated the law a	
TO WIT: VICTIM WAS SLEEPING	GIN THE	LIVING RO	some frook of
THE DEFENDANT'S RESIDENCE	WHEN H	F LAID DO	WAS DERT
TO HER AND WHEN SHE WO	THE UP,	ALE DEFE	NOONT WAS
KUBBING HER BREAST UNDERN	DEATH HOR	25HIRT.	PEFENDANT
THEN DEGAN EUBBING HER STO	DMACH A	NO IHE	O MOVED
THIS HAND UNIDENCE THE	R PANT	VIGORO	HE VAGINAZ
WICTIM THEN GOT UP AND	MOVE	4 70 7	te COUCH
WHERE SHE WAS NO	D. 3	WEN RY	THE
DOGONANIT		MED 5/	
TANK IN PAINT WATER THE INC. TO SEE THE TOTAL TO	PEAR IN COURT BUT MU THE REVERSE SIDE OF Y	1	, AND COSTS OUNT:
I AGREE TO APPEAR IN COURT HEREIN TO ANSWER THE OFFENSE CHARGED O APPEAR BEFORE THE COURT AS REQUIRED. OR PAY THE LISTED FINE, I MAY BE	R TO PAY THE FINE INDIC.	ATED. I UNDERSTAND THA	T SHOULD I WILLFULLY FAIL TO
			JUVE DISP.
		IVENILE PARENT OR CUSTO	
SIGNATURE OF DEFENDANT Date		IONSHIP TO JUVENILE	
Swom to and subscribed before my the undersigned this 2 day of	above statements are engect ar	nd true.	rt thumb
Name: DC. Joseph Canual 96 (1) Notary Public D Law Enforcement or Corrections Officer U	Till	LA AVA	07
Personally Known Produced Identification	OFFICER'S/ODMPL/	HD NUMBER	2
Type of Identification: NAME (Type of Identification: Install Number	runa r	MS HUMBER C	J.L.
OFFICIAL USE ONLY	·		

STATE V	VS.	br for	LAWRE	Nes a	VIIIA	16 09	4-12-56	
FIRST,A	PPEARAN	CE DATE:	\$ 1	10/01		DOR:		
Defendan Defendan	nt () r nt () n	equested an ot indigent,	s/her rights and was appoint has or will reprint complaint	etain Publ	ic Defend		ng found indigen	t as counsel.
,		CHARGE						
			Cause Found	X			-	
			- 72 hours	/	-		-	
		PC Undet.					-[
	1 - p ()	Insufficien					-	
•		BOND SE		200	1	+	╡	:
,.	*			0-57000		· · ·	· · ·	~ · ·
' • •		ROR PTR-		, .			- ·	
		Other						•
•		Other	·		<u> </u>			
		1 1 6	•	•	ι	'PD		the state of the state of
Plea:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					, <u> </u>
		. *	1	`				
Notes:								,
		,	1 . ,	; .				
: 1) ((
•	<u> </u>	·					•	
() Su	Supervision: pervised Re		1ay require d	efendant to	pay for u	ise of moni	toring equipment	t
. ,	onditions:			2		,	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	, ,
		th the allege	ed victim(s),	witness(es)), & co-de	efendant(s)		,
() Do	violent consur	ne illegal dr	ne alleged vic	tim(s)		••••		
` '			for illegal dru	igs and/or	alcohol			٠٠,
• •	bstance abu			<i>O</i> , , , ,	•	;	• •	•
			te substance a	abuse treat	ment	ا خ		55
, , -;,	\	•	• • .					
	,	X			. •	•	. 1	0 00 2 35
							108-	Space
•	A=				٠,	_		
1.			-				•	Judge